UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

SO SSONS 15-07-23 148
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
2 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
3 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
4 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
5 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
6 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

8 MARI T CHRI STGPHE CORROY-

9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

10 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
11 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
14 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
16 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
17 DUSSART WLLY NI L- SAl

18 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
19 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
20 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
21 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
22 DUSSART WLLY NI L- SAl
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

25 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M

26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
29 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
32 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
33 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
34 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
35 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
36 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI
37 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
38 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
40 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
41 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
42 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
43 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
44 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
45 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
46 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
47 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
50 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

Ri ng
Bague

112838021
105570319
108317118
105719319
105570919
113136820
115302321
113509121
113511421
115835418
112809020
112646020
112524821
112526321
105602219
105679019
113148120
108909918
113256520
113222920
105715819
113151417
113501021
113500821
105857119
113380320
113162820
115302521
105957619
115302121
112783721
113140120
106359119
112987220
105716619
105698219
113134220
605378520
113515021
112564021
112562121
113662317
112561621
113529820
113597721
112523021
105676119
113504321
113255820
413578421

Best at

Sne

I h.

7 6 171698
2 2 172634
4 4 166244
8 6 171847
2 1 2
2 1 170152
15 5 164189
15 7 2
15 15 3
16 8 179143
5 2 171855
19 14 172588
12 7 173081
12 1 2
2 1 170040
11 7 174080
4 1 162540
12 2 3
3 1 178814
3 2 172150
8 4 2
4 2 2
15 6 4
15 10 5
19 3 173890
15 11 6
7 3 2
15 1 7
5 1 2
15 3 8
7 7 3
4 1 2
11 9 2
16 16 2
8 1 3
4 4 177738
2 2 2
3 1 2
15 9 9
11 2 3
11 4 4
11 8 5
11 5 6
11 6 7
3 3 2
12 8 4
4 1 2
15 14 10
3 2 3
19 3 2
YEARLI NGS

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

SO SSONS 15-07-23 105
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
2 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
3 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 COCSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
6 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
7 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
8 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
11 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
12 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
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170130
172634
2
172588
179143
171847
171698
2
170040
2
174080
2
164189
2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106118022
106129222
106118222
414288022
105331622
113518922
106218122
105309622
106205522
106269622
106311922
106311822
114610522
106207922

Best at

Snel h.



JAUMOTTE M CHEL
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY

JACQUES HENRI

MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
VANDERBECK JEAN
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DUSSART W LLY

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

THORENMB
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THORENMB
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
OPPREBA
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
BEAUVEC
THORENB
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl
BEAUVEC
THOREMB

8 5 3
15 11 3
166244
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106118122
105307722
106137422
113459622
106140822
106315422
105300922
106312022
106200422
106217222
105304522
113525122
105304622
106136722
859470222
209075622
106218022
106318822
106235822
105328022
106118522

Deerlijk

(01520)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

16313

N
(ep]
=

SO SSONS 15-07-23 98 JEUNES
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
2 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
8 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
11 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
12 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SAl

13 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
14 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
14 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
16 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
17 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA

20 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

21 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
22 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
23 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
24 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

26 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
27 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-
28 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
29 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
30 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
31 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
32 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO

105540923
105541123
105344923
105341323
105541423
105342123
105347623
105541923
105346423
105345923
106080923
105911023
105862423
105541023
205847823
105542523
105860123
105341023
105911323
105720523
105860223
106082323
106082123
106080723
105343023
106082923
106082223
106080323
105862623
105540723
105861323
105912123
105860323

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and

JR

Best at

Snel h.

O~NOUTWWN -

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
EVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JACQUES HENRI
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

BECQUI

THORENVB
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
| NCOURT

EN MQ Di st anc
11 7 170130
13 10 171698
6 2 172634
6 3 2
17 4 166244
11 10 2
11 6 171847
6 1 3

106118022
112838021
105570319
106129222
108317118
106118222
105719319
105570919

O~NOUTWWN -



9 HOK SAPIN

10 JANSSENS JEAN

11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

13 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

15 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
16 VANDERBECK JEAN

17 JACQUES HENRI

18 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
19 HOK SAPI N

20 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
21 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

22 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

23 GODFRI AUX SI MON

24 GODFRI AUX SI MON

25 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
26 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
27 DUSSART W LLY

28 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
29 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
30 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
31 LETTELIER A ET O
32 LETELLIER OLI VI ER
33 JACQUES HENRI
34 DUSSART W LLY
35 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
37 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
40 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
42 VANDERBECK JEAN
43 GODFRI AUX S| MON
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
45 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
46 MOTTE THI ERRY
47 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
48 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
49 JACQUES HENRI

50 JAUMOTTE M CHEL
51 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
52 DUCHENNE ARTHUR

53 JANSSENS JEAN
54 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

55 MOTTE THI ERRY

56 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
57 JACQUES HENRI

58 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
59 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
60 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
61 MOTTE THI ERRY

62 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
63 P| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
64 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
65 P| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
66 LETTELIER A ET O

67 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

68 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
69 DUCHENNE ARTHUR

70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

71 LETTELIER A ET O

72 GODFRI AUX S| MON

73 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
74 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
75 VANDERBECK JEAN

76 HOK SAPI N

77 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
78 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

79 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
80 MOTTE THI ERRY
81 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
82 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
83 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
84 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
85 LEFEVRE- DENI L

I NCOURT
THORENB
CORROY-
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
MALEVES
MALEVES
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
ROUX- M

CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OPPREBA
MALEVES
CORROY-
OPPREBA
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
NCDEBAI

THOREMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CORROY-
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
THORENMB
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
NODEBAI

CORROY-
TOURI NN
MALEVES
OPPREBA
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
OPPREBA
GREZ- DO
NETHEN

31 31 172588
2 1 170152
20 5 164189
20 9 2
31 14 179143
20 19 3
31 8 2
9 2 171855
11 10 2
13 13 2
31 14 2
31 23 3
173081
2
170040
2

4
174080
162540
2
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3
178814
172150
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7 1 179766
17 7 5
31 12 9
24 11 12
13 7 6
12 4 5

5 2 176495

414288022
113136820
115302321
113509121
105331622
113511421
115835418
112809020
113518922
106218122
112646020
105309622
112524821
112526321
106205522
105602219
106269622
105679019
113148120
106311922
106311822
108909918
113256520
113222920
105715819
113151417
113501021
113500821
114610522
105857119
113380320
113162820
115302521
105957619
106207922
115302121
112783721
113140120
106359119
112987220
105716619
106118122
105307722
105698219
113134220
605378520
106137422
113515021
113459622
112564021
112562121
113662317
106140822
106315422
112561621
105300922
113529820
113597721
112523021
106312022
105676119
113504321
113255820
106200422
106217222
105304522
113525122
413578421
105304622
113374320
113582621
106136722
859470222
209075622
106218022
108910218
113490220

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerlijk (01520)



CGeneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at Snel h.

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
JACQUES HENRI
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JANSSENS JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN

HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX SI MON
DUSSART W LLY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JACQUES HENRI
DUSSART W LLY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JACQUES HENRI
JANSSENS JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
| NCOURT
MALEVES
NI L- SAl
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
ROUX- M
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OPPREBA

B R
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e

171698
172634
166244
171847

2
170152
164189

2

3
171855
172588
170040
162540
172150

112838021
105570319
108317118
105719319
105570919
113136820
115302321
113509121
113511421
112809020
112646020
105602219
113148120
113222920
105715819
113151417
113501021
113500821
105857119
113380320
113162820
115302521
105957619
115302121
112783721
113140120
105716619
113134220
605378520
113515021
113504321
413578421

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

JACQUES HENRI
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
JACQUES HENR

MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
DUSSART W LLY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

MALEVES
OPPREBA

THOREMB 8 4
INCOURT 4 1
THOREMB 8 7
I NCOURT 12 12
OPPREBA 3 2
OPPREBA 6 6
MALEVES 4 3
INCOURT 4 4
CORROY- 5 3
MALEVES 4 4
THOREMB 8 5
THOREMB 13 13
OPPREBA 3 3
THOREMB 13 5
MALEVES 4 1
OPPREBA 6 5
OPPREBA 4 2
THOREMB 13 3
OPPREBA 6 3
NIL-SAI 2 2
THOREMB 8 1

4 2

6 2

170130
172634
2
172588
171847
171698
170040
2
164189
2
3
166244
2
2
3
2
171855
3
3
162540

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106118022
106129222
106118222
414288022
113518922
106218122
106205522
106269622
114610522
106207922
106118122
106137422
113459622
106140822
106200422
106217222
113525122
106136722
106218022
106235822
106118522
106200622
106216622

Best at Snel h.

Deerlijk (01520)

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

178280 BE 105540923 12. 04440 1702. 2279

1

ADAM ANDRE

JODOI GN 15 10



QOoo~NOOITR,WN

ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL

JODA GN
CORROY-
CORROY-
JODA GN
CORROY-
CORROY-
JODA GN
CORROY-
CORROY-
NI L- SA
JODO GN
JODA GN
JODA GN
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
NI L- SA
CORROY-
JODA GN
NI L- SA
NI L- SA
CORROY-
JODA CGN
NI L- SA
NI L- SAl

15 2
10 164189

9 16313
11
6
10

14

N
ROONWOOONNNOUINOUTRRNWWN

105541123
105344923
105341323
105541423
105342123
105347623
105541923
105346423
105345923
105911023
105541023
205847823
105542523
105341023
105911323
105720523
105343023
105540723
105912123
105721423
105341823
105540223
105910723
105912923

QOoo~NOOITR~,WN

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

SO SSONS 15-07-23 164
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
2 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
3 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
3 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
6 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
7 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
8 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
15 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
16 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
19 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
20 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
21 DUSSART WLLY NI L- SAl

22 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
23 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
24 DUSSART WLLY NI L- SAl

25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M

29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
32 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
33 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
35 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
36 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
37 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
38 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
39 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
40 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
41 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
43 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
44 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
46 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
47 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
11 7 170130
13 10 171698
6 2 172634
6 3 2
17 4 166244
11 10 2
11 6 171847
6 1 3
31 31 172588
2 1 170152
20 5 164189
20 9 2
20 19 3
9 2 171855
11 10 2
13 13 2
31 14 2
6 5 170040
6 1 2
6 6 4
6 1 162540
6 2 172150
11 4 3
6 2 2
20 6 4
20 13 5
20 12 6
19 3 173890
20 14 7
13 5 3
20 1 8
9 1 2
6 6 3
20 3 9
13 12 4
17 1 2
11 1 4
11 8 3
2 2 2
6 1 2
17 17 3
20 11 10
11 11 5
17 9 4
20 17 11
6 3 4
13 11 5

Ri ng
Bague

106118022
112838021
105570319
106129222
108317118
106118222
105719319
105570919
414288022
113136820
115302321
113509121
113511421
112809020
113518922
106218122
112646020
106205522
105602219
106269622
113148120
113222920
105715819
113151417
113501021
113500821
114610522
105857119
113380320
113162820
115302521
105957619
106207922
115302121
112783721
113140120
105716619
106118122
113134220
605378520
106137422
113515021
113459622
106140822
113504321
106200422
106217222

Snel h.
Vit esse



48 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 9 7 3 BE 113525122 12.09100 1574. 2443 48
49 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 31 3 3 BE 413578421 12.09420 1573.2726 49
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 2 12 BE 113374320 12. 04380 1569. 1845 50
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 17 7 5 BE 106136722 12. 07010 1553. 4403 51
52 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY  OPPREBA 13 7 6 BE 106218022 12.11120 1544. 0468 52
53 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAl 6 6 3 BE 106235822 12.06322 1525. 6719 53
54 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 11 2 4 BE 106118522 12.12470 1508. 4676 54
55 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 4 5 BE 106200622 12.12522 1506.5119 55

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWVEZ RAMPER- CRP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

SO SSONS 15-07-23 159 VI EUX Amat eurs: 27 LACHER: 10. 20
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA 7 6 171698 BE 112838021 11.56190 1782. 6406 1
2 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 3 189271 BE 209830720 12.06450 1773.0304 2
3 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 2 2 172634 BE 105570319 11.58010 1761.2719 3
4 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 4 4 166244 BE 108317118 11.54480 1753. 6287 4
5 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 6 1 184431 BE 200360119 12. 05170 1751. 7587 5
6 PARMENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 8 3 175743 BE 112825420 12.00272 1749. 4989 6
7 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 8 6 171847 BE 105719319 11.58160 1748. 7822 7
8 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN [INCOURT 2 1 2 BE 105570919 11.58560 1744.9528 8
9 CANS | VO LAAR 12 4 189181 BE 201312320 12. 08370 1741. 7309 9
10 CANS | VO LAAR 12 1 2 BE 207093221 12. 08390 1741. 1965 10
11 CANS I VO LAAR 12 6 3 BE 207096921 12.08410 1740. 6625 11
12 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 7 3 181881 BE 112616620 12.04460 1736. 0579 12
13 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 2 1 170152 BE 113136820 11.58090 1733.5914 13
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 15 5 164189 BE 115302321 11.54500 1731. 3427 14
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 15 7 2 BE 113509121 11.54530 1730. 4304 15
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 15 15 3 BE 113511421 11.55030 1727. 3961 16
17 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 2 171855 BE 112809020 11.59480 1721.9940 17
18 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PIETRAI 8 1 179993 BE 109083018 12. 04422 1719.0761 18
19 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 6 5 2 BE 207230321 12. 07190 1718.5681 19
20 CANS | VO LAAR 12 3 4 BE 201313520 12.10180 1715.1496 20
21 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 7 6 2 BE 112617820 12. 06090 1713. 4338 21
22 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 14 172588 BE 112646020 12. 01040 1707. 6649 22
23 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 6 3 3 BE 203937816 12. 08080 1705.5888 23
24 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 7 7 3 BE 112614620 12. 06560 1700. 8822 24
25 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PIETRAl 8 6 2 BE 113338121 12. 06002 1697.9938 25
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 2 1 170040 BE 105602219 12. 00102 1697.5142 26
27 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAl 4 1 162540 BE 113148120 11.56112 1689. 8392 27
28 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 3 2 172150 BE 113222920 12. 02142 1683. 8382 28
29 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 8 4 2 BE 105715819 12. 02080 1682.5751 29
30 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 5 5 180597 BE 105074919 12. 07310 1679.7117 30
31 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 4 2 2 BE 113151417 11.56522 1677.9189 31
32 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 7 4 4 BE 112613420 12.08260 1677. 3532 32
33 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 15 6 4 BE 113501021 11.57550 1676.8238 33
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 15 10 5 BE 113500821 11.58020 1674.8283 34
35 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 19 3 173890 BE 105857119 12. 04040 1670.9481 35
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 15 11 6 BE 113380320 11.58210 1669.4357 36
37 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 7 3 2 BE 113162820 12. 03190 1661.8616 37
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 15 1 7 BE 115302521 11.58520 1660. 7114 38
39 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 5 1 2 BE 105957619 12.03320 1659.9002 39
40 CANS | VO LAAR 12 2 5 BE 207091121 12.14070 1657.7859 40
41 PARVENTI ER JULES JAUCHE 8 5 2 BE 113306321 12.06012 1657. 6401 41
42 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PIETRAI 8 3 3 BE 112631620 12.08472 1654.5502 42
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 15 3 8 BE 115302121 11.59300 1650. 1407 43
44 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA 7 7 3 BE 112783721 12. 04060 1649. 3564 44
45 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 4 1 2 BE 113140120 12.00500 1648.7008 45
46 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 2 2 184762 BE 115467021 12.12180 1645.2538 46
47 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 8 1 3 BE 105716619 12. 04340 1643. 4205 47
48 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 7 2 5 BE 112627521 12.10510 1640.7848 48
49 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PIETRAI 8 4 4 BE 113336221 12.09482 1639.2307 49
50 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PIETRAI 8 8 5 BE 109084118 12. 09492 1638. 9820 50
51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 2 2 2 BE 113134220 12.04180 1631.3710 51
52 CANS | VO LAAR 12 5 6 BE 200074919 12.15580 1631. 3395 52
52 CANS | VO LAAR 12 7 7 BE 207096821 12.15580 1631.3395 52

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

SO SSONS 15-07-23 118 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 25 LACHER: 10. 20
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 8 4 170130 BE 106118022 11.53570 1810. 8568 1



OCO~NOUIRWN

SI MONS YVES

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N
HERVANS GUY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
JACQUES HENR

KOSTERVMANS MELANI E- AN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

GCDFRI AUX SI MON

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MOTTON FREDERI K
LECOCQ MARC

PETRE FREDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
CANS | VO
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
GODFRI AUX SI MON
CANS | VO

CANS | VO

DEW LDE W LLY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
JAUNOTTE M CHEL
JORDAN- KEMPENEER
MOTTE TH ERRY
JACQUES HENRI
JORDAN- KEMPENEER
MOTTE TH ERRY
CANS | VO

LECOCQ MARC
LECOCQ MARC
LECOCQ MARC
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
GODFRI AUX SI MON
BE
VANDERBECK JEAN
ZARZECKI MAREK

CQUEVORT GEOFFREY

OVERW N
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPPREBA
HCEGAAR
OPPREBA
MALEVES
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
WAASMON
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
Pl ETRAI
LAAR

Pl ETRAI
MALEVES
LAAR

LAAR

SAI NT-R
Pl ETRAI
THORENMB
L1 NCENT
THOREMB
OPPREBA
LI NCENT
THOREMB
LAAR

WAASMON
WAASMON
WAASMON
Pl ETRAI
MALEVES
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
LI NCENT
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189271
172634
2
172588
181881
184877
2
171847
183798
171698
170040
2
187432
187252
3
164189
179993
189181
2
2
2
3
180597
3
3
184964
166244

NWAPRWNENNN

211859522
106129222
106118222
414288022
105641122
105660822
105660322
113518922
205899422
106218122
106205522
106269622
209851022
106215722
105660522
114610522
113532222
207663122
113531222
106207922
207658222
500078522
105684122
113533622
106118122
101885722
106137422
113459622
101881622
106140822
207659122
613682122
106317722
105785322
113530722
106200422
106217222
113525122
100111122

OCO~NOUIRWN

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

SO SSONS 15-07-23 271
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
2 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
3 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
4 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
5 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
6 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
7 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
8 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
9 Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE WAASMON
10 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
11 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
12 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
13 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
14 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
15 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU
16 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
17 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
17 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
19 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
20 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
21 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
22 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
23 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
24 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
25 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
26 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
27 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
28 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
29 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
30 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
31 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
32 SI MONS YVES OVERW N

MQ Di st anc

17
33
20
18
33

26
13

187449
186745
7
184762
2
3
187860

OCO~NOUIRWN

Ri ng
Bague

205271123
202426023
202420423
202425923
202421023
205272623
202420623
202422923
205869723
104751923
202421523
105602423
105604023
205270223
205834723
104754123
104754523
104752723
104750723
104750423
104753423
104753023
104752523
205171623
104750523
104752923
104752823
205272523
105600423
105600623
202420523
205270723

Snel h.
Vit esse



SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
ADAM ANDRE

SI MONS YVES

MOTTON FREDERI K
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
ADAM ANDRE

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES
DECAMPS FABI EN

SI MONS YVES

MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
ZARZECKI NMAREK
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K

SI MONS YVES

MARTI N M CHAEL
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
ZARZECKI MAREK
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES

ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
ADAM ANDRE

ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEROY FRERES

MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES

OVERW N
OVERW N
WALSHOU
JODA CN
OVERW N
NEERHEY
WALSBET
JODO GN
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RACOUR

OPHEYLI

OVERW N
NEERHEY
CORROY-
CORROY-
JODA GN
WAASMON
WALSBET
CORROY-
CORROY-
JODA GN
RACOUR

RACOUR

RACOUR

L1 NCENT
NEERHEY
CORROY-
CORROY-
NEERHE

L1 NCENT
WAL SHOU
RACOUR

RACOUR

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OVERW N
NI L- SAl

WALSBET
L1 NCENT
WALSBET
WAASMON
RACOUR

RACOUR

RACOUR

JODO GN
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
RACOUR

NEERHEY
RACOUR

205270323
205271923
205834623
105540923
205272223
202421623
205373823
105541123
202421723
202425323
100462023
205174123
205270523
202420723
105344923
105341323
105541423
205839723
205373023
105342123
105347623
105541923
104751623
104754323
104750223
105602623
202421423
105346423
105345923
202422223
105601123
205834923
104752323
104753923
202420323
202423123
202425623
202422823
202423423
205270623
105911023
205372923
105603723
205373223
205839623
104753123
104752623
104750923
105541023
205847823
105600523
105604323
105600123
105542523
105605423
105606323
104754723
202421323
104754023

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PARVENTI ER JULES
JACQUES HENRI

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

THOREMB
OPPREBA
OVERW N
OVERW N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
THORENB
JAUCHE

OPPREBA
| NCOURT

18 8 6
18 12 7
10 1 2
15 10 178280
18 15 8
35 8 9
9 3 189055
15 15 2
35 25 10
35 29 11
34 25 13
21 2 2
18 17 9
35 34 12
26 10 164189
26 18 2
15 13 3
10 5 2
9 8 2
26 20 3
26 23 4
15 9 4
34 30 14
34 32 15
34 4 16
53 25 5
35 30 13
26 6 5
26 21 6
35 32 14
53 35 6
10 2 3
34 19 17
34 8 18
35 20 15
35 31 16
35 13 17
35 7 18
35 35 19
18 14 10
18 2 161712
9 6 3
53 26 7
9 9 4
10 8 3
34 28 19
34 6 20
34 7 21
15 7 5
15 12 6
53 23 8
53 5 9
53 31 10
15 2 7
53 7 11
53 37 12
34 5 22
35 15 20
34 26 23
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
11 7 170130
13 10 171698
5 3 189271
5 5 2
6 2 172634
6 3 2
17 4 166244
6 1 184431
11 10 2
8 3 175743
11 6 171847
6 1 3

106118022
112838021
209830720
211859522
105570319
106129222
108317118
200360119
106118222
112825420
105719319
105570919



CANS | VO

CANS | VO

CANS | VO

HOK SAPI N
HERMANS GUY
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMANS GUY
VANDERBECK JEAN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
BOLLEN ERI C
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
JACQUES HENRI

KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN

CANS | VO

HERVANS GUY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
HOK SAPI'N

BOLLEN ERI C
HERVANS GUY

GODFRI AUX SI MON
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MOTTON FREDERI K
LECOCQ MARC
DUSSART W LLY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JACQUES HENR
PETRE FREDY

DEW LDE WLLY
DUSSART W LLY
HERMANS GUY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CANS | VO
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
CANS | VO

CANS | VO
PARMENTI ER JULES
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY
CANS | VO

ZARZECKI MAREK
DEW LDE WLLY
JACQUES HENR
HERVMANS GUY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JORDAN- KEMPENEER
JANSSENS JEAN
CANS | VO

CANS | VO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES HENRI

J ORDAN- KEMPENEER
PETRE PHI LI PPE
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C

MOTTE THI ERRY
CANS | VO

CANS | VO

CANS | VO

LAAR
LAAR
LAAR

I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
ZETRUD-
OPPREBA
Pl ETRAI
HOEGAAR
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
LAAR
ZETRUD-
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
ZETRUD-
MALEVES
Pl ETRAI
MALEVES
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
WAASMON
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
OPHEYLI
SAI NT- R
NI L- SAl
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
ROUX- M
Pl ETRAI
CORROY-
LAAR

Pl ETRAI
OPPREBA
CORROY-
OPPREBA
MALEVES
LAAR
LAAR
JAUCHE
Pl ETRAI
CORROY-
OPPREBA
THORENMB
LAAR

LI NCENT
SAI NT- R
OPPREBA
ZETRUD-
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
THORENMB
L1 NCENT
THOREMB
LAAR
LAAR

I NCOURT
THORENVB
CORROY-
OPPREBA
L1 NCENT
Pl ETRAI
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
THORENMB
LAAR
LAAR
LAAR
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189181
2
3
172588
181881
170152
164189
2
3
2
171855
179993
2
184877
2
2
183798
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187252
162540
172150
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180097
4

5

4

11

12

13

201312320
207093221
207096921
414288022
112616620
113136820
115302321
113509121
113511421
105641122
112809020
109083018
207230321
105660822
105660322
113518922
205899422
201313520
112617820
106218122
112646020
203937816
112614620
106205522
113338121
105602219
106269622
209851022
106215722
113148120
113222920
105715819
105660522
105074919
113151417
112613420
113501021
113500821
114610522
105857119
113532222
113380320
207663122
113531222
113162820
115302521
105957619
106207922
207658222
207091121
113306321
112631620
115302121
112783721
113140120
500078522
115467021
105684122
105716619
112627521
113336221
113533622
109084118
106118122
101885722
113134220
200074919
207096821
605378520
106137422
113515021
113459622
101881622
114907220
200361019
202736117
106140822
207096521
207659122
201315320

. 08370
. 08390
. 08410
. 59230
. 04460
. 58090
. 54500
. 54530
. 55030
. 05230
. 59480
. 04422
. 07190
. 07370
. 07410
. 00100
. 07090
. 10180
. 06090
. 00190
. 01040
. 08080
. 06560
. 00062
. 06002
. 00102
. 01430
. 10400
. 10350
. 56112
. 02142
. 02080
. 09580
. 07310
. 56522
. 08260
. 57550
. 58020
. 58100
. 04040
. 07482
. 58210
. 13410
. 08182
. 03190
. 58520
. 03320
. 02292
. 14040
. 14070
. 06012
. 08472
. 59300
. 04060
. 00500
. 14500
. 12180
. 09470
. 04340
. 10510
. 09482
. 09482
. 09492
. 03580
. 13192
. 04180
. 15580
. 15580
. 05352
. 02130
. 00590
. 05520
. 14172
. 11220
. 14030
. 14030
. 02500
. 17170
. 17580
. 18020

1741.
1741.
1740.
1736.
1736.
1733.
1731.
1730.
1727.
1725.
1721.
17109.
1718.
1717.
1716.
1715.
1715.
1715.
1713.
1711.
1707.
1705.
1700.
1698.
1697.
1697.
1697.
1693.
1693.
1689.
1683.
1682.
1681.
1679.
1677.
1677.
1676.
1674.
1672.
1670.
1669.
1669.
1664.
1661.
1661.
1660.
1659.
1659.
1658.
1657.
1657.
1654.
1650.
1649.
1648.
1647.
1645.
1645.
1643.
1640.
1639.
1639.
1638.
1636.
1632.
1631.
1631.
1631.
1630.
1626.
1625.
1623.
1618.
1617.
1617.
1617.
1616.
1613.
1603.
1602.

7309
1965
6625
5890
0579
5914
3427
4304
3961
8991
9940
0761
5681
9216
8581
6106
3336
1496
4338
5601
6649
5888
8822
6447
9938
5142
2047
6627
3112
8392
8382
5751
2095
7117
9189
3532
8238
8283
5535
9481
6422
4357
1050
9341
8616
7114
9002
1427
5126
7859
6401
5502
1407
3564
7008
4398
2538
0311
4205
7848
2307
2307
9820
3899
2273
3710
3395
3395
4142
3884
9020
2399
4215
1535
1065
1065
6353
0254
6818
7761



93 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 3 1 2 BE 104409220 12. 15320 1599. 2095 93



